List of registered participants

First name Last name Email address University affiliation
1 |[Stella Anevski stella@math.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
2 Ramon Antoine ramon@mat.uab.cat Universitat Autbnoma de Barcelona
3 |Sara Arklint arklint@math.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
4 |Ghorban Al Bagheri-Bardi bagheri@pgu.ac.ir Golf Persian University
5 |Etienne Blanchard blanchar@math.jussieu.fr Institut de Mathematiques de Jussieu
6 |Joan Bosa jposa@mat.uab.cat Universitat Autbnoma de Barcelona
7 | Christina Cerny pmxcmc@nottingham.ac.uk University of Nottingham
8 |Erik Christensen echris@math.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
9 Chiara Esposito esposito@math.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
10 Amaury Freslon amaury.freslon@ens.fr University Paris VII / Ecole Normale Superieure Paris
11 Magnus Goffeng goffeng@chalmers.se Chalmers University of Technology and the University of Gothenburg
12 Siri-Malén Hoynes sirimah@math.ntnu.no NTNU, Trondheim
13 Bhishan Jacelon b.jacelon@maths.gla.ac.uk University of Glasgow
14 Miroslava Johanesova pmxmj1@nottingham.ac.uk University of Nottingham
15 |Pawet Kasprzak pkasp@fuw.edu.pl University of Copenhagen
16 Martin Wold Lund martinwo@math.ntnu.no NTNU, Trondheim
17 Berbec Mihaita berbec.mihaita@gmail.com University of Bucharest
18 Soren Moller moeller@imada.sdu.dk University of Southern Denmark, Odense
19 George Napolitano gmn@math.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
20 |Magnus Norling norling@math.ntnu.no NTNU, Trondheim
21 |Tron Omland tron.omland@math.ntnu.no NTNU, Trondheim
22 Eduard Ortega ortega@math.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
23 Rui Palma ruip@math.uio.no University of Oslo
24 Henrik Densing Petersen mO3hdp@math.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
25 Gunnar Restorff gunnarr@setur.fo University of Faroe Islands
26 Leonel Robert leonel.robert@gmail.com York University
27 |David Robertson dir@imada.sdu.dk University of Southern Denmark, Odense
28 Luis Santiago santiago@math.toronto.edu Universitat Autonoma de Barcelona
29 Jonas Seebach bigfoot_curly@hotmail.com Aarhus University
30 |Jacob Shotwell shotwell@math.ntnu.no NTNU, Trondheim
31 |Adam Sierakowski adam.sierakowski@gmail.com University of Toronto
32 Piotr Soltan piotr.soltan@fuw.edu.pl University of Warsaw
33 |Adam Sgrensen m08apws@math.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
34 Karen Strung karen.strung@nottingham.ac.uk |University of Nottingham
35 Wojciech Szymanski szymanski@imada.sdu.dk University of Southern Denmark, Odense
36 |Mitsuharu Takeori mitsuhar@uni-math.gwdg.de University of Goettingen
37 |Hannes Thiel hannes.thiel@gmx.de University of Copenhagen
38 |Martin Wanvik Martin.Wanvik@math.ntnu.no NTNU, Trondheim
39 |Moritz Weber moritz.weber@uni-muenster.de  Westfalische Wilhelms-Universitat Minster
40 Selke-Kristin Zschauer s _zsch01@uni-muenster.de Westfalische Wilhelms-Universitat Munster




